SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n

visit www.epson.com/recycle | 8 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves
fuel efficiency.
Ordering Information**
Model 	 Interfaces 	 Color	 Part Number
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Serial	 EBCK 	 C31CG62032
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Serial	 ENN8.5 	 C31CG62031
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Serial	 EBCK 	 C31CG62054
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Parallel	 EBCK  	 C31CG62A9871
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Powered USB	 EBCK 	 C31CG62036
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Powered USB	 ENN8.5	 C31CG62A9811
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Bluetooth	 EBCK	 C31CG62038
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Serial/OT-WL05 (wireless USB Dongle)	 EBCK	 C31CG62A9851
OmniLink TM-H6000V 	 Serial/BT-820 (Beacon USB Dongle)	 EBCK	 C31CG62A9831
Accessories
Wireless USB dongle 			   OT-WL02, OT-WL05
Beacon USB dongle 			   BT820 (Laird)
58 mm paper guide 			   PG-58II